
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

No. 

01 
88 
19 

127 
90 

Name 

Team Croiset Racing 
Team Bittneracing 
Team Ascent Racing 
Spencer Douglass 
Team Autocannon 

Class 
TREC U 

TREC U 

TREC U 

Spec Miata 

TREC 4 

Best Tm 

1:22.875 
1:27.722 
1:38.471 
1:41.498 
1:41.650 

Diff 

4.847 
15.596 
18.623 
18.775 

Best Speed 

108.597 
102.597 
91.397 
88.672 
88.539 

In Lap 

10 
11 
9 
8 
4 

Make-Model 

honda civic 
BMW B-46 
Honda Civic HPD-FE1 TCA 
Mazda Miata 

Member 

1.00E+88 
11E2715 
11E2690 
227561 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

NASA Socal Willow Springs Aug 2023 
TREC 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:00:36 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 09:55 


