## NASA Socal Willow Springs Aug 2023

Sorted on best lap time

TREC Qualifying

Qualifying started at 10:00:36

Willow Springs Raceway	/ 2.5	500	mil	es
8/26	/20	23	09:	55

					ĺ
				,	

Pos	٦IC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Spee	d In Lap	Make-Model	Member
1	1	01	Team Croiset Racing	TREC U	1:22.875		108.597	10	honda civic	1.00E+88
2	2	88	Team Bittneracing	TREC U	1:27.722	4.847	102.597	11	BMW B-46	11E2715
3	3	19	Team Ascent Racing	TREC U	1:38.471	15.596	91.397	9	Honda Civic HF	11E2690
4	1	127	Spencer Douglass	Spec Miata	1:41.498	18.623	88.672	8	Mazda Miata	227561
5	1	90	Team Autocannon	TREC 4	1:41.650	18.775	88.539	4		

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA SoCal

Printed: 8/26/2023 2:49:56 PM